I Date In a c. I I	Jeb description		Date & Time Comp	leted	Done by	V
Date In: 29 11 19 - 11:58						
Ref No: HALINCIA > Moy ky	SAS e-filing					
Veh No: GBAY 804	E-mail (within 5hrs,	AIC 2hrs)				8.9
D.O.A: 18/11/19-18:10	i-Motor Claim F	orm	m/1073542-	29	11/19 12	117
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (w	ithin: OD 2hrs,	P 4hrs)			
OB : 11 / Tesporting Carry	i-Photo Uploade	d				- 10
mn i	Assessment/Surve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:		
TP Particulars: Veh No:	1967m	INC()/Non-INC()	2 - 100 - 10	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	'eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (ate:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO)): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 80-100%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()	/NO()				
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	,000()/\$2,000()			1947 - 17	
General Remarks:-				Linsylvi	311.00	1 6
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoidence () / Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () /			Date&Time Comp.	erod V	Done b	ÿ
I Danis for Tranct ort allowance t						No. of the last of
	()	COMMITTEE SE	1			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
The second secon	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()				acouras.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()				SOATAN.	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()				To a series	× 1.00
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()				South to	N Tarr
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()				South	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		- Checklin		Ant (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury:	()		aration Checklis		Amt (S)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] ()	AR : Accident DA : Damage /	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)	The State of the S	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions LA 19-898	() \$3000] ()	AR : Accident DA : Damage / TF : Towing Fe	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);		The State of the S	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Time Actions LIA 19-898	() \$3000] ()	AR : Accident DA : Damage / TF : Towing Fe FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); to rough Survey trough Survey (Resurve)	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30	The State of the S	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Time Actions LA 19898 Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	() \$3000] () \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$\frac{1}{2}\$	AR : Accident DA : Damage / TF : Towing Fe FT : Follow-Th FT : Follow-Th	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Tough Survey Trough Survey (Resurve) Ainst INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	TA BIN	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Time Actions Lia 19-8986 Liaimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	() \$3000] () \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$	AR: Accident DA: Damage TF: Towing F FT: Follow-Ti FT: Follow-Ti For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The rough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey Ariost INC Only (wef 10) The survey The survey The survey The survey The survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	TA BIN	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3] Injury: Date/Fime Actions Lia 19-898 Inimant's Particulars: Priver/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	() \$3000] () \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$	AR: Accident DA: Damage / TF: Towing Fo FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA: NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30); (Assessment (\$100); (Section of the country) (Assessment (\$100); (Section of the country) (Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 c) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	TA BIN	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Fime Actions Lia 19-898 Lia mant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Camaged Portion:	() \$3000] () \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$	AR: Accident DA: Damage / TF: Towing FG FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA: NTUC Additio OD.* *N5: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The rough Survey (Resurve; Assist INC Only (wef 10) Assist I	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	TA BIN	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Fime Actions Lia 19-898 Lia mant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() \$3000] () \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$	AR: Accident DA: Damage / TF: Towing Fo FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-iuspee N1: Idae DA: NTUC Additio OD: *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The rough Survey (Resurve) A survey (Resurve) A survey (Resurve) A survey A	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	18 Bill	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Fime Actions Lia 19-898 Lia mant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() \$3000] () \$\frac{1}{2}\$ \$	AR: Accident DA: Damage / TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Tr FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA: NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Rep. *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); The rough Survey (Resurve; Assist INC Only (wef 10) Assist I	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5	18 Bill	Amt (\$ Add Bi
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 3 Injury: Date/Time Actions	() \$3000] () \$3000] () \$10 \$10 \$20 \$30 \$40 \$50 \$60 \$70 \$80	AR: Accident DA: Damage / TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Tr FT: Follow-Tr For claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA: NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair Co *N7: Fost Rep. *N8: DV / Col	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); See rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey ainst INC Only (wef 10 tion SMRT Survey nal Services: Cor / Tpt Allowence condination ir Inspection lect Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	18 Bill	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
 aforesaid.

atoresaid.	
Dalming and Proceedings of the Asset Stock	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	29/11/2019 11:58
Date Of Accident	28/11/2019 18:10
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE (CHANGI) AFTER BUKIT TIMAH RD EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Control of the Contro	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBA4180H
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NANO-TECH INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD
Co Reg No	200403967E
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96753699
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96753699
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 150 MANUAL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110374961
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

Name of Driver RAMAMOORTHY VAITHEESHWARAN Passport No/FIN G7876505X Date Of Birth 12/05/1987 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 19/04/2013 6 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS Driving Experience Gender MALE Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81855417

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81855417

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

11 JALAN HOBORAN

Postcode

369078

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MANI

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: JAYA

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: PALANI

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMM967M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

GASPAR MELVIN TERENCIO

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Page 2 of 15

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

2

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personn 's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On the above said date & time, I was driving my vehick &
() 20 1 20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(ABA 480H) transling along PTE tours Changi on fifth lane
Of a 5-lanes, expreenay. Somewhere after Butit touch Rd Exit,
I wanted to filtered to lane 4. Out of sudden, vehicle B
(Smm967m) ahead made a jam broke and I couldn't stop
on time. As a result, the front portran of my vehicle collidad
confo the rear right of Vehicle B.

DECLARATION

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Vehicle No.	GBA 4804 Model/Make Toyota Dung
Date of Accident	28/11/19
Time of Accident	[810 HRS
Location of Accident	Along AE touchs Change After Bukit Timah Exit
Exact purpose use during ac	
Name of Owner	Nano-Tech International Pte Ltd
Telephone No.	H/P: 9675 3699 Home: Office:
NRIC	200403967E
Address	11 Jalan Hiberan (369078)
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
Insurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	5110374961
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Ramamoorthy Varthershwaran
NRIC	G 7876505 × Any Passengers: 3
Date of birth	72/5/1987 mani (m)
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor Jaya (m)
Driving License Pass Date	19/4/2013 Balani (m)
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 81855417 Home: Office:
Address	11 Jalan Hiboran S (369078)
Driver have any own vehicle	No. If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No. If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SMM 967 M Any Passengers: 1
Name of Driver	Gaspar Melvin Terencio Contact No.:
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Front portion
Camera Recorder	Yes / No
Email Address	project@ nono-tech coin.seg
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotra Pte (to)
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Zī Ting
FAX NO	6741 0510
WORKSHOP EMAIL APDRES	s sales @ n51·com·s9



Certificate of Insurance

HAPTER 189) 1960 IVER : Third Party, Fire & Theft A4180H FAT35Y003000999 INO-TECH INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD Jul 2019 Jul 2020 IVER With his/her permission. IVER HIS/Her permission. IVER HIS/Her permission or other laws or regulations to drive lifted by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any revenue. Ition with the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
A4180H AT35Y003000999 INO-TECH INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD Jul 2019 Jul 2020 In with his/her permission. In the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lifted by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any revenue. Ition with the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
AT35Y00300999 ANO-TECH INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD Jul 2019 Jul 2020 In with his/her permission. With the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any revenue. The vehicle of the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
Jul 2019 Jul 2020 r with his/her permission. vith the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. Tion with the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
Jul 2020 r with his/her permission. vith the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. tion with the Policyholder's business or profession. h the Policyholder's business.
Jul 2020 r with his/her permission. with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. Sion with the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
r with his/her permission. with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. tion with the Policyholder's business or profession. h the Policyholder's business.
with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. Ition with the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. Ition with the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. Ition with the Policyholder's business or profession. In the Policyholder's business.
lified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any r Vehicle. tion with the Policyholder's business or profession. h the Policyholder's business.
h the Policyholder's business.
h the Policyholder's business.
bled mechanically propelled vehicle.
ehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these
ED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS
2



Policy Information Page 1 of 1





